Statistica anno 2010 aggiornata a Settembre
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AUTORI

DEL GHIANDA FABIO
GANDOLFO PIETRO
MAGINI AZELIO

PARODI VALERIA
BARONI ROBERTO
SCAMALDO GIORGIA
BELLIAANTONINO
CECCARELLI ROBERTO
PEDROTTI FABIO
DAMIANI SALVATORE
OLIVERI BRUNO
AVELLONE ELIO
PITTALUGA GIANPIETRO
GUGLIOTTA GIOVANNI
DEL PINO FABIO
ALLORO FRANCO
MURANTE MAURO
FAGGIOLIANGELO
MANCUSO ANTONINO
TORTEROLO MANUELA
TORRENTE SEBASTIANO
FERRETTI FABIO
TAGLIAFERRI RODOLFO
AGATE VINCENZO
TRANQUILLO ILARIA
BUZZELLI ANTONIO
FERRETTI PAOLO
VANNI MARCO
STUPAZZONI PAOLO
FRANCINI ERNESTO
VETTORI FRANCO
ZUFFO EMANUELE
LULLO MARIO
PAPARELLA GIORGIO
VOLPE PAOLA
FRANCESCHINI DANIELE
ZURLA MARCO
GIORDANO ANTONINO
ORSINI CARLO

SUMAN GIAN LUIGI
GENOCCHIO LUCIANO
VALDARNINI ALVARO
OTTINO PIETRO
BRASILIANO CARMINE
BARATTINI MASSIMO
GAZZINI ENRICO
VIVALDA FABIO
VIZZONI MARZIO
MALIZIA STEFANO
NARDI FABIO

D’AMATO DANIELE
ANSELMO MAURIZIO
MARIGLIANO FABIO
ROMANO STAFANO
MUSETTI MATTEO
CARDELLI ANNA
BRODELLA PASQUALINO
MALIZIA LUIGI FRANCO
GIAMPA' DOMENICO
GAROFALO LUIGI

TESSERA

1250
2189
2998
2730
1128
2974
1319
3002
2378
2243
2324
2385
2807
1329
2325
2371
3067
2562
2390
3102
2375
2471
1292
1250
3100
213
1985
2528
2472
2868
1703
3145
2973
3146
3038
2884
1402
1464
2374
3039
2901
2400
2335
1702
2708
3036
3144
2568
2888
2120
2991
1714
3025
1480
3101
3134
3157
1140
2809
2990
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MFA BFA"** MFO
BFA™* MFO
BFA*
BFA*

MFA BFA** MFO
BFA*

BFA*
BFA** MFO
BFA*

BFA*

BFA*
BFA* MFO
BFA*

BFA*

MFA BFA**
BFA*

MFA BFA*** MFO
BFA*™* MFO
BFA* MFO
BFA** MFO
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BFA* MFO
MFA BFA** MFO

BFA*™*
BFA*
BFA* MFO
MFO

BFA* MFO

BFA* MFO
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MFO
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COLLETTIVE

UIF
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NO

CONCORSI

UIF
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UIF
2

ALTRI

NO

SEZ DIGIT

TOTALE

11050
10010
9350
9250
8880
8200
7700
7700
7620
7500
7150
6800
6750
6650
6600
6500
6350
6300
6300
6000
6000
5980
5850
5700
5600
5600
5400
4900
4700
4500
4500
4400
4250
4200
3800
3770
3700
3700
3700
3650
3600
3600
3400
3400
3400
3300
3300
3300
3150
3150
3000
2600
2600
2600
2600
2500
2450
2400
2400
2400

100




